
Iola Lady Bulldogs Basketball Schedule 2024-2025
**Revised 10/30/2024

Day Date Opponent Location Team(s) Time

Tuesday 11/12/2024 Normangee Home JV 5:00

Thursday 11/14/2024 Palestine Tournament Away JV 1:00, 4:00

Saturday 11/16/2024 Palestine Tournament Away JV 8:30, 11:45

Tuesday 11/19/2024 Crockett Home JV / V 5:00/6:00

Tuesday 12/3/2024 Anderson Away JV / V 5:00/6:00

Thur-Sat 12/5-7/2024 Buffalo tournament Away V 12/5 12, 4:30
12/6 10:30, 6:00
12/7 TBA

Tuesday 12/10/2024 Leon Away JV / V 4/6:15

Friday 12/13/2024 ILTexas Liberty/Bremond Home JV / V 5:00/6:15

Monday 12/16/2024 ILTexas WLO Home JV 5:00

Tuesday 12/17/2024 Mumford Away V 6:15

Friday
—---
Saturday
Tuesday

12/20/2024
12/21-12/26
12/28/2024
12/31/2024

ILTexas/Somerville
Christmas Break
Franklin
Burton

Home
—------
Away
Away

JV / V
JV / V
JV / V

4:00/6:15
—--
10/11
11:00/2:30

Friday 1/3/2025 Snook Home V 6:15

Monday 1/6/2025 ILTexas WLO Home JV 5:00

Tuesday 1/7/2025 Hearne Away V 6:15

Friday 1/10/2025 Fayetteville Away JV / V 4:00/6:15

Monday 1/13/2025 Navasota Home JV 5:00

Tuesday 1/14/2025 Bremond Away V 6:15

Friday 1/17/2025 Mumford Home V 6:15

Tuesday 1/21/2025 Somerville Away V 6:15

Friday 1/24/2025 Burton Home JV / V 4:00/6:15

Tuesday 1/28/2025 Snook Away V 6:15

Friday 1/31/2025 Aggieland/Hearne** Home JV / V 4:00/6:15

Tuesday 2/4/2025 Franklin Home JV/V 5:00/6:15

Friday 2/7/2025 Richards Away JV 6:30

2/12-13/2025
2/15-17/2025
2/19-20/2025
2/22-24/2025
2/29-3/2/2025

Bi District
Area
Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Finals
State

Times subject to change District games in bold **Senior Night JV game subject to change


